
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES RACING CLUB No Metro Wins Handicap - 1000m

07 October 2023 - 11:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.91
(0:13.28)

0:44.63
(0:11.13)

0:33.50
(0:11.29)

0:22.21
(0:10.79)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:33.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOLD ON HONEY 4 67.8 0:10.79 0:57.91 [1] 0:44.63 [1] 0:33.50 [1] 0:22.21 [1] 0:11.42 [1] 0:57.91 0:33.50

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.28) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:10.79) (0:11.42)

2 3 LOST IN TRANSIT 6 69.9 0:10.69 0:57.94 [2] 0:44.36 [4] 0:33.00 [4] 0:21.82 [5] 0:11.13 [5] 0.18L 0:33.00 +5

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.36) (0:11.18) (0:10.69) (0:11.13)

3 7 CLOVER'S PRINCE 5 67.5 0:10.76 0:57.98 [3] 0:44.53 [2] 0:33.37 [2] 0:22.14 [2] 0:11.38 [3] 0.41L 0:33.37 +0

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:10.76) (0:11.38)

4 6 WARRIORESS 3 69.2 0:10.58 0:57.98 [4] 0:44.12 [5] 0:33.01 [5] 0:21.99 [3] 0:11.41 [2] 0.43L 0:33.01 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.02) (0:10.58) (0:11.41)

5 1 DRAGON MISS 7 68.9 0:10.72 0:58.48 [5] 0:44.91 [3] 0:33.72 [3] 0:22.45 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 3.37L 0:33.72 +5

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:10.72) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Never Say Nay (#5), Avolonte (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

07 October 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.84
(0:14.00)

0:56.84
(0:11.66)

0:45.18
(0:11.60)

0:33.58
(0:11.25)

0:22.33
(0:10.84)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 STANDING ORDER 7 67.4 0:10.84 1:10.84 [1] 0:56.84 [1] 0:45.17 [2] 0:33.58 [2] 0:22.33 [1] 0:11.49 [1] 1:10.84 0:33.58

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:11.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.49)

2 4 BROCKY 3 66.1 0:11.02 1:11.02 [2] 0:56.78 [3] 0:45.36 [1] 0:33.76 [1] 0:22.40 [3] 0:11.38 [4] 1.04L 0:33.76 +3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.38)

3 9 SCRIPT WRITER 1 67.5 0:10.91 1:11.07 [3] 0:56.87 [2] 0:45.32 [3] 0:33.63 [3] 0:22.54 [2] 0:11.63 [2] 1.36L 0:33.63 -1

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.09) (0:10.91) (0:11.63)

4 7 FIXATED 10 68.2 0:10.80 1:11.08 [4] 0:56.60 [5] 0:45.13 [6] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.23 [6] 0:11.43 [5] 1.41L 0:33.45 +4

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:11.22) (0:10.80) (0:11.43)

5 11 FASTLING 4 68.2 0:10.82 1:11.28 [5] 0:56.64 [7] 0:45.25 [7] 0:33.56 [7] 0:22.39 [7] 0:11.57 [6] 2.59L 0:33.56 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.17) (0:10.82) (0:11.57)

5 8 YANKEE HUSSEL 8 68.0 0:10.76 1:11.28 [5] 0:56.51 [8] 0:44.93 [9] 0:33.31 [9] 0:22.17 [8] 0:11.41 [7] 2.59L 0:33.31 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.14) (0:10.76) (0:11.41)

7 1 READY FOR ANYTHING 5 67.0 0:10.89 1:11.68 [7] 0:57.19 [6] 0:45.84 [4] 0:34.16 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:12.05 [3] 4.92L 0:34.16 +6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.22) (0:10.89) (0:12.05)

8 3 UNCLE RUSS 2 67.8 0:11.16 1:11.71 [8] 0:57.34 [4] 0:45.81 [5] 0:34.21 [4] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.83 [8] 5.08L 0:34.21 +6

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.16) (0:11.83)

9 10 AMERICANA MAGIC 6 67.6 0:10.86 1:11.78 [9] 0:56.89 [9] 0:45.55 [8] 0:33.82 [8] 0:22.58 [9] 0:11.72 [9] 5.54L 0:33.82 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.24) (0:10.86) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Daytona (#2), Draft Day (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: RQ SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY SAFETY QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.44
(0:13.63)

1:10.81
(0:11.39)

0:59.42
(0:12.04)

0:47.38
(0:12.09)

0:35.29
(0:11.57)

0:23.72
(0:11.48)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CHAMPAGNE BENDER 1 65.6 0:11.25 1:24.44 [1] 1:10.33 [6] 0:58.74 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:34.60

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:12.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.25)

2 2 BOOMING LAD 2 65.5 0:11.31 1:24.45 [2] 1:10.61 [3] 0:59.07 [4] 0:47.19 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.51 [4] 0:35.15 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.54) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:11.64) (0:11.31)

3 6 RED DEFCON 4 65.9 0:11.19 1:24.47 [3] 1:10.46 [5] 0:58.93 [5] 0:46.90 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.42 [5] 0:34.85 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:11.43) (0:11.19)

3 8 SHADOW CRUISER 6 68.1 0:11.33 1:24.47 [3] 1:10.56 [4] 0:59.19 [3] 0:47.21 [4] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.55 [3] 0:35.08 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.37) (0:11.98) (0:12.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.33)

5 1 IN EVIDENCE 8 66.2 0:11.16 1:24.50 [5] 1:10.28 [7] 0:58.76 [7] 0:46.70 [7] 0:34.65 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:34.65 +6

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.16)

6 3 ALL VALOUR 5 66.2 0:11.39 1:24.60 [6] 1:10.97 [1] 0:59.58 [1] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.45 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.45 -1

Kirk Matheson Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.48)

7 4 CONEY ISLAND BABY 3 66.8 0:11.41 1:24.68 [7] 1:11.04 [2] 0:59.63 [2] 0:47.59 [2] 0:35.51 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:35.51 +6

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.41) (0:12.04) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Dusk Over Dubai (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: RQ SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY SAFETY QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CHAMPAGNE BENDER 1 65.6 0:11.25 0:11.88 [6] 1:24.44 0:34.60

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

2 2 BOOMING LAD 2 65.5 0:11.31 0:12.20 [3] 0.05L 0:35.15 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.20)

3 6 RED DEFCON 4 65.9 0:11.19 0:12.23 [2] 0.2L 0:34.85 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.23)

3 8 SHADOW CRUISER 6 68.1 0:11.33 0:12.22 [4] 0.2L 0:35.08 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:12.22)

5 1 IN EVIDENCE 8 66.2 0:11.16 0:11.91 [7] 0.33L 0:34.65 +6

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.91)

6 3 ALL VALOUR 5 66.2 0:11.39 0:12.40 [1] 0.93L 0:35.45 -1

Kirk Matheson Overall 1200m (0:12.40)

7 4 CONEY ISLAND BABY 3 66.8 0:11.41 0:12.24 [5] 1.4L 0:35.51 +6

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

Scratched: Dusk Over Dubai (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1830m

07 October 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.91
(0:15.79)

1:36.12
(0:11.96)

1:24.16
(0:11.75)

1:12.41
(0:12.27)

1:00.14
(0:12.64)

0:47.50
(0:12.58)

0:34.92
(0:11.76)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BLACKCOMB 3 65.4 0:11.19 1:51.91 [1] 1:35.01 [9] 1:23.15 [9] 1:11.09 [8] 0:59.22 [8] 0:46.66 [7] 0:34.07 [7] 0:34.07

Sean Cormack 200m 400m (0:16.90) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.87) (0:12.56) (0:12.59) (0:11.44)

2 5 KRONENBOURG 9 66.4 0:11.12 1:52.03 [2] 1:35.64 [5] 1:24.00 [3] 1:12.46 [2] 1:00.13 [2] 0:47.42 [2] 0:34.83 [2] 0:34.83 +10

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.39) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:12.33) (0:12.71) (0:12.59) (0:11.76)

3 8 BLACKLOG 5 66.2 0:11.12 1:52.08 [3] 1:35.61 [7] 1:23.74 [6] 1:11.63 [6] 0:59.68 [6] 0:47.17 [5] 0:34.51 [5] 0:34.51 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:16.47) (0:11.87) (0:12.11) (0:11.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:11.55)

4 2 FIFTH POSITION 1 65.3 0:11.11 1:52.19 [4] 1:36.14 [3] 1:24.11 [4] 1:12.25 [4] 1:00.13 [3] 0:47.53 [3] 0:34.81 [3] 0:34.81 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.86) (0:12.12) (0:12.60) (0:12.72) (0:11.80)

5 9 MENAZZI 4 64.6 0:11.36 1:52.25 [5] 1:36.46 [1] 1:24.50 [1] 1:12.75 [1] 1:00.48 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:35.26 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.79) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:12.27) (0:12.64) (0:12.58) (0:11.76)

6 4 BAANONE 6 67.3 0:11.05 1:52.63 [6] 1:36.16 [6] 1:24.18 [7] 1:12.09 [7] 0:59.97 [7] 0:47.30 [8] 0:34.65 [9] 0:34.65 +4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:16.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:12.12) (0:12.67) (0:12.65) (0:11.58)

7 3 RED WAVE 8 64.0 0:11.41 1:52.74 [7] 1:36.77 [2] 1:24.75 [2] 1:12.91 [3] 1:00.52 [4] 0:47.92 [4] 0:35.27 [4] 0:35.27 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.97) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.39) (0:12.60) (0:12.65) (0:11.79)

8 1 THE RITZ 7 65.2 0:11.27 1:53.02 [8] 1:36.91 [4] 1:24.87 [5] 1:12.91 [5] 1:00.67 [5] 0:48.01 [6] 0:35.35 [6] 0:35.35 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:16.11) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:12.66) (0:12.66) (0:11.86)

9 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 10 65.3 0:11.34 1:53.11 [9] 1:36.38 [8] 1:24.50 [8] 1:12.21 [9] 1:00.31 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:35.14 [8] 0:35.14 +13

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:16.73) (0:11.88) (0:12.29) (0:11.90) (0:12.72) (0:12.45) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Holstein (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1830m

07 October 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.16
(0:11.33)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BLACKCOMB 3 65.4 0:11.19 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.44 [5] 1:51.91 0:34.07

Sean Cormack 200m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.44)

2 5 KRONENBOURG 9 66.4 0:11.12 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.95 [1] 0.7L 0:34.83 +10

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.95)

3 8 BLACKLOG 5 66.2 0:11.12 0:22.96 [3] 0:11.84 [3] 0.99L 0:34.51 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.84)

4 2 FIFTH POSITION 1 65.3 0:11.11 0:23.01 [4] 0:11.90 [4] 1.64L 0:34.81 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.11) (0:11.90)

5 9 MENAZZI 4 64.6 0:11.36 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.14 [2] 1.99L 0:35.26 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.14)

6 4 BAANONE 6 67.3 0:11.05 0:23.07 [9] 0:12.02 [6] 4.25L 0:34.65 +4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.05) (0:12.02)

7 3 RED WAVE 8 64.0 0:11.41 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.07 [7] 4.9L 0:35.27 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.07)

8 1 THE RITZ 7 65.2 0:11.27 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.22 [8] 6.52L 0:35.35 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:12.22)

9 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 10 65.3 0:11.34 0:23.59 [7] 0:12.25 [9] 7.06L 0:35.14 +13

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Holstein (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

07 October 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.55
(0:13.55)

0:57.00
(0:11.10)

0:45.90
(0:11.34)

0:34.56
(0:11.32)

0:23.24
(0:11.24)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 POCKET FULL 1 66.7 0:11.01 1:10.55 [1] 0:56.78 [3] 0:45.64 [3] 0:34.34 [3] 0:23.01 [3] 0:12.00 [1] 1:10.55 0:34.34

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:11.33) (0:11.01) (0:12.00)

2 13 OUTLAWED 11 67.0 0:10.96 1:10.65 [2] 0:56.64 [6] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.15 [5] 0:22.86 [6] 0:11.90 [4] 0.55L 0:34.15 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.90)

3 11 STORM THE FORTRESS 3 65.7 0:11.09 1:10.69 [3] 0:56.73 [5] 0:45.40 [6] 0:34.16 [6] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.92 [5] 0.8L 0:34.16 -6

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:13.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.24) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.92)

4 8 DAYTONA 10 67.1 0:11.09 1:10.81 [4] 0:57.11 [2] 0:46.02 [2] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.19 [2] 1.52L 0:34.76 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:12.19)

5 9 HE'S HEAVEN 4 66.7 0:11.05 1:11.08 [5] 0:56.88 [7] 0:45.68 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.17 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 3.1L 0:34.46 -1

Kirk Matheson 600m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.05) (0:12.12)

6 3 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 9 67.5 0:11.10 1:11.16 [6] 0:57.61 [1] 0:46.51 [1] 0:35.17 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:12.50 [3] 3.58L 0:35.17 -2

Blake Spriggs Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.32) (0:11.35) (0:12.50)

7 5 BITCOIN BABY 6 68.0 0:10.99 1:11.18 [7] 0:56.91 [8] 0:45.58 [8] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.10 [8] 0:12.11 [8] 3.67L 0:34.39 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.33) (0:11.19) (0:11.29) (0:10.99) (0:12.11)

8 10 MAYA BAY 8 67.1 0:10.97 1:11.19 [8] 0:56.61 [10] 0:45.40 [10] 0:34.23 [9] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.97 [9] 3.75L 0:34.23 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.29) (0:10.97) (0:11.97)

9 4 ROLL UP 2 65.8 0:11.22 1:11.42 [9] 0:57.54 [4] 0:46.28 [4] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.49 [6] 5.08L 0:35.06 -5

Angela Jones 600m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:12.49)

10 6 FIVE OXFORD 12 66.7 0:11.06 1:11.50 [10] 0:57.19 [9] 0:45.84 [9] 0:34.54 [9] 0:23.13 [10] 0:12.07 [10] 5.59L 0:34.54 +2

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.35) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.06) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Ready For Anything (#7), Uncle Russ (#12), Nashira (#2), Fastling (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1500m

07 October 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.33
(0:08.26)

1:22.07
(0:11.13)

1:10.94
(0:11.80)

0:59.14
(0:12.30)

0:46.84
(0:12.46)

0:34.38
(0:11.68)

0:22.70
(0:11.10)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COTTEE 22 65.9 0:08.36 1:30.33 [1] 1:21.97 [5] 1:10.85 [2] 0:59.07 [2] 0:46.73 [2] 0:34.34 [2] 0:22.70 [1] 0:34.34

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.12) (0:11.78) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:11.64) (0:11.10)

2 3 EAGLES CRAG 2 66.4 0:08.46 1:30.34 [2] 1:21.88 [6] 1:10.49 [6] 0:58.73 [5] 0:46.38 [5] 0:33.93 [6] 0:22.50 [3] 0:33.93 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.39) (0:11.76) (0:12.35) (0:12.45) (0:11.43) (0:10.94)

3 16 BROSNAN 1 66.7 0:08.62 1:30.56 [3] 1:21.94 [7] 1:10.30 [9] 0:58.62 [9] 0:46.30 [9] 0:33.84 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:33.84 -8

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:12.32) (0:12.46) (0:11.40) (0:10.99)

4 20 FINSCEAL 6 66.8 0:08.92 1:30.79 [4] 1:21.87 [14] 1:10.32 [12] 0:58.48 [12] 0:46.35 [10] 0:33.96 [13] 0:22.47 [13] 0:33.96 -5

Robbie Dolan 600m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:12.39) (0:11.49) (0:10.98)

5 11 POETIC DRAMA 20 66.8 0:08.93 1:30.92 [5] 1:21.99 [15] 1:10.18 [14] 0:58.40 [14] 0:46.25 [14] 0:34.13 [11] 0:22.69 [11] 0:34.13 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.81) (0:11.78) (0:12.15) (0:12.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.05)

6 4 I AM THE EMPIRE 18 68.0 0:08.68 1:31.00 [6] 1:22.32 [10] 1:10.22 [15] 0:58.24 [15] 0:46.21 [15] 0:33.93 [15] 0:22.44 [15] 0:33.93 -1

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:12.10) (0:11.98) (0:12.03) (0:12.28) (0:11.49) (0:10.91)

7 2 CUSACK 3 66.7 0:08.70 1:31.14 [7] 1:22.44 [12] 1:10.82 [10] 0:58.89 [11] 0:46.54 [12] 0:34.37 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:34.37 -2

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:12.35) (0:12.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.07)

8 14 SUNSET SOIREE 7 66.6 0:08.69 1:31.31 [8] 1:22.62 [11] 1:10.75 [13] 0:58.91 [13] 0:46.65 [13] 0:34.36 [14] 0:22.78 [14] 0:34.36 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.26) (0:12.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.07)

9 9 LOLLY YEATS 4 66.4 0:08.66 1:31.38 [9] 1:22.72 [8] 1:11.37 [7] 0:59.51 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.39 [7] 0:34.80 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.35) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:12.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.07)

10 13 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 10 65.5 0:08.34 1:31.39 [10] 1:23.05 [4] 1:11.58 [5] 0:59.70 [6] 0:47.36 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.27 [8] 0:34.90 +0

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.88) (0:12.34) (0:12.46) (0:11.63) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Better Not Bitter (#1), Belle Tycoon (#21), Pervade (#5), Nectaris (#10), Big Ticket Boy (#18), Very Intoxicating (#15), Acrophobic (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1500m

07 October 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.33
(0:08.26)

1:22.07
(0:11.13)

1:10.94
(0:11.80)

0:59.14
(0:12.30)

0:46.84
(0:12.46)

0:34.38
(0:11.68)

0:22.70
(0:11.10)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CORONA LAD 14 65.3 0:08.77 1:31.42 [11] 1:22.65 [13] 1:11.08 [11] 0:59.21 [10] 0:46.98 [10] 0:34.59 [12] 0:23.17 [12] 0:34.59 +4

Jake Molloy 400m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.39) (0:11.42) (0:11.22)

12 22 GREEK STAR 5 64.3 0:08.26 1:31.61 [12] 1:23.35 [1] 1:11.99 [3] 1:00.23 [3] 0:47.92 [3] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.42 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:12.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.39)

13 19 IRON GRACE 16 65.3 0:08.67 1:31.83 [13] 1:23.16 [9] 1:11.77 [8] 1:00.03 [7] 0:47.80 [7] 0:35.48 [5] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.48 +4

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:12.23) (0:12.32) (0:11.60) (0:11.37)

14 8 LARAINA 11 66.2 0:08.26 1:31.98 [14] 1:23.72 [1] 1:12.59 [1] 1:00.79 [1] 0:48.49 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.32 [2] 0:36.03 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.80) (0:12.30) (0:12.46) (0:11.71) (0:11.53)

15 12 ROCK TOGETHER 9 65.7 0:08.26 1:33.02 [15] 1:24.76 [3] 1:13.38 [4] 1:01.56 [4] 0:49.21 [4] 0:36.79 [4] 0:25.12 [5] 0:36.79 -1

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.82) (0:12.35) (0:12.42) (0:11.67) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Better Not Bitter (#1), Belle Tycoon (#21), Pervade (#5), Nectaris (#10), Big Ticket Boy (#18), Very Intoxicating (#15), Acrophobic (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1500m

07 October 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COTTEE 22 65.9 0:08.36 0:11.60 [1] 1:30.33 0:34.34

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:11.60)

2 3 EAGLES CRAG 2 66.4 0:08.46 0:11.56 [2] 0.05L 0:33.93 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.56)

3 16 BROSNAN 1 66.7 0:08.62 0:11.45 [4] 1.31L 0:33.84 -8

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:11.45)

4 20 FINSCEAL 6 66.8 0:08.92 0:11.49 [9] 2.66L 0:33.96 -5

Robbie Dolan 600m Overall (0:11.49)

5 11 POETIC DRAMA 20 66.8 0:08.93 0:11.64 [7] 3.43L 0:34.13 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:11.64)

6 4 I AM THE EMPIRE 18 68.0 0:08.68 0:11.53 [12] 3.93L 0:33.93 -1

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.53)

7 2 CUSACK 3 66.7 0:08.70 0:11.85 [8] 4.74L 0:34.37 -2

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:11.85)

8 14 SUNSET SOIREE 7 66.6 0:08.69 0:11.71 [15] 5.73L 0:34.36 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.71)

9 9 LOLLY YEATS 4 66.4 0:08.66 0:12.32 [3] 6.15L 0:34.80 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:12.32)

10 13 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 10 65.5 0:08.34 0:12.01 [11] 6.23L 0:34.90 +0

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:12.01)

Scratched: Better Not Bitter (#1), Belle Tycoon (#21), Pervade (#5), Nectaris (#10), Big Ticket Boy (#18), Very Intoxicating (#15), Acrophobic (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1500m

07 October 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CORONA LAD 14 65.3 0:08.77 0:11.95 [13] 6.37L 0:34.59 +4

Jake Molloy 400m Overall (0:11.95)

12 22 GREEK STAR 5 64.3 0:08.26 0:12.37 [6] 7.52L 0:35.42 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.37)

13 19 IRON GRACE 16 65.3 0:08.67 0:12.51 [10] 8.81L 0:35.48 +4

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:12.51)

14 8 LARAINA 11 66.2 0:08.26 0:12.79 [5] 9.66L 0:36.03 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:12.79)

15 12 ROCK TOGETHER 9 65.7 0:08.26 0:13.46 [14] 15.79L 0:36.79 -1

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:13.46)

Scratched: Better Not Bitter (#1), Belle Tycoon (#21), Pervade (#5), Nectaris (#10), Big Ticket Boy (#18), Very Intoxicating (#15), Acrophobic (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP - 2400m

07 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:29.57
(0:13.96)

2:15.61
(0:12.18)

2:03.43
(0:12.10)

1:51.33
(0:12.85)

1:38.48
(0:12.52)

1:25.96
(0:12.77)

1:13.19
(0:12.88)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FANCY MAN 3 66.3 0:11.01 2:29.57 [1] 2:15.20 [3] 2:03.09 [4] 1:50.80 [5] 1:37.93 [5] 1:25.26 [6] 1:12.49 [6] 0:34.28

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:12.11) (0:12.29) (0:12.87) (0:12.67) (0:12.77) (0:12.91)

2 5 PARRY SOUND 10 65.6 0:11.11 2:29.74 [2] 2:15.09 [7] 2:02.96 [8] 1:50.70 [7] 1:37.83 [7] 1:25.21 [7] 1:12.47 [7] 0:34.27 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:12.13) (0:12.26) (0:12.87) (0:12.62) (0:12.74) (0:12.87)

3 1 KING FRANKEL 1 64.7 0:11.40 2:29.77 [3] 2:15.37 [5] 2:03.26 [5] 1:51.12 [3] 1:38.43 [3] 1:25.87 [3] 1:13.11 [3] 0:34.80 -6

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.40) (0:12.11) (0:12.14) (0:12.69) (0:12.56) (0:12.76) (0:12.87)

4 7 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 64.3 0:11.36 2:29.88 [4] 2:15.92 [1] 2:03.74 [2] 1:51.54 [2] 1:38.68 [2] 1:26.07 [2] 1:13.37 [2] 0:35.04 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:12.18) (0:12.20) (0:12.86) (0:12.61) (0:12.70) (0:12.93)

5 2 DESERT ICON 8 66.3 0:11.23 2:30.05 [5] 2:15.67 [4] 2:03.65 [3] 1:51.30 [4] 1:38.45 [4] 1:25.80 [5] 1:13.09 [4] 0:34.81 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.35) (0:12.85) (0:12.65) (0:12.71) (0:12.89)

6 4 BONNY EZRA 2 65.2 0:11.23 2:30.24 [6] 2:15.58 [8] 2:03.48 [7] 1:51.28 [6] 1:38.56 [6] 1:26.01 [4] 1:13.28 [5] 0:35.00 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.20) (0:12.72) (0:12.55) (0:12.73) (0:12.87)

7 8 LINTHORPE LAD 13 65.2 0:11.36 2:30.49 [7] 2:15.70 [9] 2:03.43 [9] 1:51.11 [9] 1:38.32 [8] 1:25.76 [8] 1:13.07 [8] 0:34.95 -4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:14.79) (0:12.27) (0:12.32) (0:12.79) (0:12.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.83)

8 12 OSTERMEIER 6 64.5 0:11.37 2:30.81 [8] 2:15.39 [13] 2:03.03 [13] 1:50.54 [13] 1:37.94 [12] 1:25.35 [12] 1:12.79 [12] 0:34.79 -2

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:15.42) (0:12.36) (0:12.49) (0:12.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.56) (0:12.83)

9 9 SAYL 11 63.7 0:11.48 2:31.22 [9] 2:16.74 [6] 2:04.49 [6] 1:51.92 [8] 1:38.96 [9] 1:26.40 [9] 1:13.67 [10] 0:35.60 +4

Shannon Apthorpe 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:12.25) (0:12.57) (0:12.96) (0:12.56) (0:12.73) (0:12.83)

10 6 TAPPY'S LAD 4 62.1 0:11.72 2:31.88 [10] 2:16.96 [11] 2:04.54 [11] 1:51.95 [11] 1:39.25 [11] 1:26.71 [11] 1:14.03 [11] 0:36.13 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.42) (0:12.59) (0:12.70) (0:12.54) (0:12.68) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Little Mix (#10), Enuff He Said (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP - 2400m

07 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:29.57
(0:13.96)

2:15.61
(0:12.18)

2:03.43
(0:12.10)

1:51.33
(0:12.85)

1:38.48
(0:12.52)

1:25.96
(0:12.77)

1:13.19
(0:12.88)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ELVEENA 14 63.0 0:11.89 2:32.16 [11] 2:17.96 [2] 2:06.02 [1] 1:53.92 [1] 1:41.07 [1] 1:28.55 [1] 1:15.78 [1] 0:37.28 -4

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:14.20) (0:11.94) (0:12.10) (0:12.85) (0:12.52) (0:12.77) (0:12.88)

12 14 SOOBPURB DANCER 9 63.6 0:11.63 2:32.36 [12] 2:17.31 [12] 2:04.67 [12] 1:52.12 [12] 1:39.44 [13] 1:26.87 [13] 1:14.22 [13] 0:36.13 +5

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:15.05) (0:12.64) (0:12.55) (0:12.68) (0:12.57) (0:12.65) (0:12.90)

13 15 WHISTLE HOFF 7 63.1 0:11.66 2:32.39 [13] 2:17.50 [10] 2:05.06 [10] 1:52.71 [10] 1:39.95 [10] 1:27.54 [10] 1:14.90 [9] 0:36.71 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 600m 600m (0:14.89) (0:12.44) (0:12.35) (0:12.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.64) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Little Mix (#10), Enuff He Said (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP - 2400m

07 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.31
(0:13.12)

0:47.19
(0:12.46)

0:34.73
(0:11.55)

0:23.18
(0:11.36)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FANCY MAN 3 66.3 0:11.01 0:59.58 [6] 0:46.61 [6] 0:34.28 [6] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.75 [2] 2:29.57 0:34.28

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.97) (0:12.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.01) (0:11.75)

2 5 PARRY SOUND 10 65.6 0:11.11 0:59.60 [7] 0:46.59 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.73 [8] 0:11.62 [6] 1.02L 0:34.27 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.01) (0:12.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.62)

3 1 KING FRANKEL 1 64.7 0:11.40 1:00.24 [3] 0:47.17 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.30 [2] 0:11.90 [3] 1.18L 0:34.80 -6

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:13.07) (0:12.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.90)

4 7 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 64.3 0:11.36 1:00.44 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.04 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.13 [1] 1.84L 0:35.04 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.07) (0:12.33) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:12.13)

5 2 DESERT ICON 8 66.3 0:11.23 1:00.20 [5] 0:47.16 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.32 [4] 0:12.09 [5] 2.87L 0:34.81 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.04) (0:12.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.23) (0:12.09)

6 4 BONNY EZRA 2 65.2 0:11.23 1:00.41 [4] 0:47.39 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 3.94L 0:35.00 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.02) (0:12.39) (0:11.48) (0:11.23) (0:12.29)

7 8 LINTHORPE LAD 13 65.2 0:11.36 1:00.24 [8] 0:47.28 [8] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.18 [7] 5.46L 0:34.95 -4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:12.96) (0:12.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.36) (0:12.18)

8 12 OSTERMEIER 6 64.5 0:11.37 0:59.96 [12] 0:47.05 [12] 0:34.79 [12] 0:23.19 [11] 0:11.82 [10] 7.28L 0:34.79 -2

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:12.91) (0:12.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.37) (0:11.82)

9 9 SAYL 11 63.7 0:11.48 1:00.84 [10] 0:47.79 [10] 0:35.60 [9] 0:23.76 [10] 0:12.28 [8] 9.74L 0:35.60 +4

Shannon Apthorpe 400m 400m (0:13.05) (0:12.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.48) (0:12.28)

10 6 TAPPY'S LAD 4 62.1 0:11.72 1:01.17 [11] 0:48.22 [11] 0:36.13 [11] 0:24.13 [12] 0:12.41 [12] 13.59L 0:36.13 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.95) (0:12.09) (0:12.00) (0:11.72) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Little Mix (#10), Enuff He Said (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP - 2400m

07 October 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.31
(0:13.12)

0:47.19
(0:12.46)

0:34.73
(0:11.55)

0:23.18
(0:11.36)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ELVEENA 14 63.0 0:11.89 1:02.90 [1] 0:49.78 [1] 0:37.28 [2] 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.17 [9] 15.26L 0:37.28 -4

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:13.12) (0:12.50) (0:11.89) (0:12.22) (0:13.17)

12 14 SOOBPURB DANCER 9 63.6 0:11.63 1:01.32 [13] 0:48.35 [13] 0:36.13 [13] 0:24.36 [13] 0:12.73 [13] 16.42L 0:36.13 +5

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:12.97) (0:12.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.63) (0:12.73)

13 15 WHISTLE HOFF 7 63.1 0:11.66 1:02.04 [9] 0:49.08 [9] 0:36.71 [10] 0:25.05 [9] 0:13.18 [11] 16.61L 0:36.71 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 600m 600m (0:12.96) (0:12.37) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Little Mix (#10), Enuff He Said (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX GOLD Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.24
(0:13.57)

1:09.67
(0:11.01)

0:58.66
(0:11.60)

0:47.06
(0:12.18)

0:34.88
(0:11.79)

0:23.09
(0:11.23)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 PREACH 1 67.7 0:11.01 1:23.24 [1] 1:09.67 [1] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.06 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.08 [2] 0:34.88

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.60) (0:12.18) (0:11.80) (0:11.22)

2 7 DALAALAAT 2 67.4 0:10.98 1:23.45 [2] 1:09.57 [5] 0:58.59 [3] 0:46.99 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.07 [4] 0:34.83 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:12.16) (0:11.76) (0:11.23)

3 3 CHATTY LADY 5 67.3 0:11.02 1:23.45 [3] 1:09.24 [7] 0:58.22 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:34.58 [5] 0:22.89 [5] 0:34.58 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.02)

4 5 RELEASE THE BEANS 6 66.9 0:11.00 1:23.67 [4] 1:09.55 [6] 0:58.38 [7] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:34.48 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.67) (0:12.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.00)

5 4 MOB BUSTER 8 66.6 0:11.06 1:23.72 [5] 1:09.40 [8] 0:58.26 [8] 0:46.83 [7] 0:34.64 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.64 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:12.19) (0:11.65) (0:11.06)

6 11 STAR OF CHAOS 12 66.9 0:10.96 1:23.83 [6] 1:10.10 [2] 0:59.14 [2] 0:47.55 [2] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.68 [1] 0:35.42 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:10.96) (0:11.59) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.39)

7 13 OUTBURST 10 66.3 0:10.99 1:23.88 [7] 1:09.24 [10] 0:58.02 [10] 0:46.62 [10] 0:34.56 [10] 0:22.84 [9] 0:34.56 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:12.06) (0:11.72) (0:10.99)

8 6 BRIARS KINGDOM 7 66.7 0:11.17 1:23.93 [8] 1:10.13 [3] 0:58.96 [5] 0:47.36 [4] 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:35.26 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.60) (0:12.10) (0:11.68) (0:11.28)

9 1 NED'S GULLY 3 66.5 0:11.11 1:24.09 [9] 1:10.26 [4] 0:59.15 [4] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.12 +3

Jake Molloy 400m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.76) (0:12.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.21)

10 2 STARSPANGLED RODEO 13 65.9 0:11.11 1:24.67 [10] 1:10.14 [9] 0:59.00 [9] 0:47.47 [9] 0:35.36 [9] 0:23.55 [10] 0:35.36 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.14) (0:11.53) (0:12.11) (0:11.81) (0:11.11)

Scratched: Cottee (#9), Pocket Full (#8), Hamlet Von Snitzel (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX GOLD Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 PREACH 1 67.7 0:11.01 0:11.86 [1] 1:23.24 0:34.88

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

2 7 DALAALAAT 2 67.4 0:10.98 0:11.84 [4] 1.23L 0:34.83 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

3 3 CHATTY LADY 5 67.3 0:11.02 0:11.87 [3] 1.25L 0:34.58 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

4 5 RELEASE THE BEANS 6 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.80 [8] 2.56L 0:34.48 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.80)

5 4 MOB BUSTER 8 66.6 0:11.06 0:11.93 [6] 2.84L 0:34.64 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.93)

6 11 STAR OF CHAOS 12 66.9 0:10.96 0:12.29 [2] 3.5L 0:35.42 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

7 13 OUTBURST 10 66.3 0:10.99 0:11.85 [9] 3.8L 0:34.56 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.85)

8 6 BRIARS KINGDOM 7 66.7 0:11.17 0:12.30 [5] 4.09L 0:35.26 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

9 1 NED'S GULLY 3 66.5 0:11.11 0:12.28 [7] 4.99L 0:35.12 +3

Jake Molloy 400m 1200m (0:12.28)

10 2 STARSPANGLED RODEO 13 65.9 0:11.11 0:12.44 [10] 8.41L 0:35.36 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.44)

Scratched: Cottee (#9), Pocket Full (#8), Hamlet Von Snitzel (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: CANADIAN CLUB OPEN - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.31
(0:13.80)

1:09.51
(0:11.11)

0:58.40
(0:11.39)

0:47.01
(0:12.02)

0:34.99
(0:11.67)

0:23.32
(0:11.27)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STEELY 14 66.9 0:10.95 1:23.31 [1] 1:09.16 [8] 0:57.79 [9] 0:46.14 [10] 0:34.25 [8] 0:22.66 [7] 0:34.25

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.65) (0:11.89) (0:11.59) (0:10.95)

2 11 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 4 66.4 0:11.18 1:23.43 [2] 1:09.61 [2] 0:58.34 [3] 0:46.78 [4] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.74 -7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.56) (0:12.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.18)

3 10 MAGIC CHARLEE 16 68.1 0:10.99 1:23.55 [3] 1:09.63 [4] 0:58.64 [1] 0:47.25 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.23 -7

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:13.92) (0:10.99) (0:11.39) (0:12.02) (0:11.67) (0:11.27)

4 5 QUALITY TIME 1 65.0 0:11.22 1:23.65 [4] 1:09.71 [5] 0:58.41 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:34.73 -7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:11.69) (0:11.22)

5 6 GREAT HOUSE 8 66.5 0:10.93 1:23.71 [5] 1:08.98 [14] 0:57.53 [14] 0:45.92 [14] 0:34.13 [14] 0:22.46 [13] 0:34.13 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:10.93)

6 14 STARVIRGO 17 65.6 0:11.19 1:23.73 [6] 1:09.34 [11] 0:58.15 [10] 0:46.57 [9] 0:34.56 [10] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.56 -7

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:14.39) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:12.01) (0:11.65) (0:11.25)

7 16 CANADIAN DANCER 11 65.8 0:11.12 1:23.84 [7] 1:09.85 [7] 0:58.73 [4] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:35.16 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:11.71) (0:11.21)

8 9 ANIMATE 10 65.7 0:11.22 1:24.01 [8] 1:09.80 [9] 0:58.58 [8] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.56 [5] 0:35.15 -1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.22) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.59) (0:11.25)

9 13 GAVE US UP 6 65.6 0:11.26 1:24.11 [9] 1:10.31 [1] 0:59.03 [2] 0:47.26 [5] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.41 [8] 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.28) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.26)

10 15 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 3 65.8 0:11.12 1:24.24 [10] 1:09.77 [13] 0:58.45 [11] 0:46.86 [11] 0:34.81 [12] 0:23.16 [12] 0:34.81 -7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:12.05) (0:11.65) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Never No More (#19), Roman Aureus (#7), Sir Rocket (#17), Cotehele (#2), Inver Park (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: CANADIAN CLUB OPEN - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.31
(0:13.80)

1:09.51
(0:11.11)

0:58.40
(0:11.39)

0:47.01
(0:12.02)

0:34.99
(0:11.67)

0:23.32
(0:11.27)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 BONAPARTE 19 66.4 0:11.14 1:24.25 [11] 1:10.27 [6] 0:59.13 [5] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:35.73 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.50)

12 12 COULDN'T REFUSE 7 66.4 0:11.10 1:24.55 [12] 1:10.19 [10] 0:58.73 [12] 0:47.14 [12] 0:35.09 [13] 0:23.25 [14] 0:35.09 -2

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.10)

13 18 AT WITZ END 2 66.0 0:11.35 1:24.59 [13] 1:10.70 [3] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.55 [8] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.45 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:12.10) (0:11.83) (0:11.35)

14 4 RANCH HAND 9 65.3 0:11.39 1:25.03 [14] 1:10.63 [12] 0:59.16 [13] 0:47.51 [13] 0:35.67 [11] 0:23.99 [11] 0:35.67 +0

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Never No More (#19), Roman Aureus (#7), Sir Rocket (#17), Cotehele (#2), Inver Park (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: CANADIAN CLUB OPEN - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STEELY 14 66.9 0:10.95 0:11.71 [4] 1:23.31 0:34.25

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.71)

2 11 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 4 66.4 0:11.18 0:11.86 [2] 0.71L 0:34.74 -7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:11.86)

3 10 MAGIC CHARLEE 16 68.1 0:10.99 0:12.29 [1] 1.46L 0:35.23 -7

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:12.29)

4 5 QUALITY TIME 1 65.0 0:11.22 0:11.82 [6] 2.05L 0:34.73 -7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.82)

5 6 GREAT HOUSE 8 66.5 0:10.93 0:11.53 [10] 2.38L 0:34.13 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.53)

6 14 STARVIRGO 17 65.6 0:11.19 0:11.66 [9] 2.47L 0:34.56 -7

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:11.66)

7 16 CANADIAN DANCER 11 65.8 0:11.12 0:12.24 [3] 3.16L 0:35.16 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

8 9 ANIMATE 10 65.7 0:11.22 0:12.31 [5] 4.16L 0:35.15 -1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.31)

9 13 GAVE US UP 6 65.6 0:11.26 0:12.15 [8] 4.71L 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

10 15 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 3 65.8 0:11.12 0:12.04 [11] 5.49L 0:34.81 -7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.04)

Scratched: Never No More (#19), Roman Aureus (#7), Sir Rocket (#17), Cotehele (#2), Inver Park (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: CANADIAN CLUB OPEN - 1400m

07 October 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 BONAPARTE 19 66.4 0:11.14 0:12.40 [7] 5.53L 0:35.73 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

12 12 COULDN'T REFUSE 7 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.15 [13] 7.33L 0:35.09 -2

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:12.15)

13 18 AT WITZ END 2 66.0 0:11.35 0:12.27 [12] 7.54L 0:35.45 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.27)

14 4 RANCH HAND 9 65.3 0:11.39 0:12.60 [14] 10.13L 0:35.67 +0

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:12.60)

Scratched: Never No More (#19), Roman Aureus (#7), Sir Rocket (#17), Cotehele (#2), Inver Park (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  17:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


